66-190103-1/2-16

SKU: 66-190103-1/2-16

Description

e Equal to: P/N 66-190103

information@hydrasearch.com

+1.410.643.8900

e Following Hose: Synthetic yarn & wire reinforced hoses i.a.w. MIL-DTL-24136/3, MIL-DTL-24135/10/12, e.g. HS

P/N 2580
e Hose to Flange: End Fitting - 90°

Specification Table

part_number
ips_size
no_of_bolt_holes

a

66-190103-1/2-16
1/2

3

2.80

1.44

1.53

2.38

3.56

2.44

.56
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n .38
r 1.25

est_wt_|lbs 1.80

Components Table

Description Elbow, Socket, Flange
Req’d per Ass’y 1,1,1

Base No. 188-185029-, 1212-, 188-180005-
1/2-16 1/2-16, 16B, 1/2-16
3/4-16 1/2-16, 16B, 1/2-16
3/4-20 3/4-20, 20B, 3/4-20
1-16 1-16, 16B, 1-16

1-24 1-24, 24B, 1-24
1.25-32 1.25-32, 32B, 1.25-32
1.5-32 1.5-32, 32B, 1.5-32
2-32 2-32, 32B, 2-32

Material Aluminum. Bronze, Brass, Aluminum. Bronze



